SYSTIMAX®
Solutions
InstaPATCH® 360
Pre-Terminated Fiber
Solution Guide
The information in this solution guide will be instrumental

Material ID              Description                     Product Number
Material ID              Description              Product Code  Adapter Count
Factory terminated iPatch Ready Module Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Adapter Panel Ordering Information
InstaPATCH® 360 G2 MODULES
SYSTIMAX 360 G2 PAnELS AnD SHELVES
InstaPATCH® 360 G2 ADAPTER PAnELS
Adapter Panels
760109462               G2 Adapter Panel, Blank, PK of 4            360G2 MOD PANEL BLANK N/A
760107490               G2 Adapter Panel, 2MPO    360DP-2MPO  2
760107508               G2 Adapter Panel, 4MPO    360DP-4MPO  4
760107516               G2 Adapter Panel, 6MPO    360DP-6MPO  6
760107524               G2 Adapter Panel, 8MPO    360DP-8MPO  8
InstaPATCH 360 Modules
760109884               InstaPATCH 360 Module, 24LC-LS            360DM-24LC-LS       24         50µm
760109892               InstaPATCH 360 Module, 24LC-SM   360DM-24LC-SM       24         Single-Mode
760109900               InstaPATCH 360 Module, 24LC-MM   360DM-24LC-MM       24         62.5µm
760109926               InstaPATCH 360 Module, 12LC-LS   360DM-12LC-LS       12         50µm
760109934               InstaPATCH 360 Module, 12LC-SM   360DM-12LC-SM       12         Single-Mode
760109942               InstaPATCH 360 Module, 12LC-MM   360DM-12LC-MM       12         62.5µm
760109967               InstaPATCH 360 Module, 12SC-LS   360DM-12SC-LS       12         50µm
760109975               InstaPATCH 360 Module, 12SC-SM   360DM-12SC-SM       12         Single-Mode
760109983               InstaPATCH 360 Module, 12SC-MM   360DM-12SC-MM       12         62.5µm
InstaPATCH 360 Module
SYSTIMAX 360 G2 Adapter Panel
SYSTIMAX 360G2-1U Modular Shelf
InstaPATCH 360MP-1U Panel

Material ID              Description                          Product Number
Material ID              Description
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
SYSTIMAX 360 ULTRA HIGH DEnSITY PRODUCTS
ADDITIOnAL HOUSInG OPTIOnS
760117564               UMB - 360 InstaPATCH Universal Mounting Bracket Kit, accepts up to 4 modules
760074047               InstaPATCH® Plus In-line Adapter Housing MPO(f)-MPO(m) with two MPO adapters
760128942               Covers and 1/2” SMBs for 360G2
760125959               Covers and 3/4” SMBs for 360G2
760058677               Rack mounted bracket, six cables with 1/2” fi ttings (48, 72, 96 & 144 fi ber trunks; 12, 24 & 48 fi ber armored trunks)
760058685               Rack mounted bracket, six cables with 3/8” fi ttings (12 and 24 fi ber trunks)
760058701               Rack mounted bracket, fi ve cables with 3/4” fi ttings (72, 96 and 144 fi ber armored trunks)
760058693               Grounding kit for use with armored InstaPATCH 360 trunks, grounding strap and attachments included
InstaPATCH In-line MPO Adapter Housing
SYSTIMAX 360 Ultra High Density Fiber Shelves
760110999               UHD Fiber Shelf, 1U, Empty                        3603D-1U-UP
Pre-Loaded UHD Shelves for MPO Trunks
760136457               UHD Fiber Shelf with 3 InstaPATCH 360 Ultra High Density Modules, 48 fi ber, LC, LazrSPEED, Polarity A     3603D-1U-144LC-LS-A
760136465               UHD Fiber Shelf with 3 InstaPATCH 360 Ultra High Density Modules, 48 fi ber, LC, LazrSPEED, Polarity B            3603D-1U-144LC-LS-B
760136432               UHD Fiber Shelf with 3 InstaPATCH 360 Ultra High Density Modules, 48 fi ber, LC, TeraSPEED, Polarity A   3603D-1U-144LC-SM-A
760136440               UHD Fiber Shelf with 3 InstaPATCH 360 Ultra High Density Modules, 48 fi ber, LC, TeraSPEED, Polarity B   3603D-1U-144LC-SM-B
760136473               UHD Fiber Shelf with 3 InstaPATCH 360 24-Port MPO Adapter Panels      3603D-1U-72MPO
Pre-Loaded Shelves for LC Trunks
760139675               UHD Fiber Shelf, 1U, with three Ultra High Density Adapter Panels (48 fi ber, LC, LazrSPEED)    3603D-1U-144LC-LS-P
760139683                UHD Fiber Shelf, 1U, with three Ultra High Density Adapter Panels (48 fi ber, LC, TeraSPEED)    3603D-1U-144LC-SM-P
InstaPATCH 360 Ultra High Density Modules
760111013               InstaPATCH 360 UHD Module 48f LC LazrSPEED         3603M-48LC-LS
760111039               InstaPATCH 360 UHD Module 48f LC TeraSPEED               3603M-48LC-SM
SYSTIMAX 360 Ultra High Density Adapter Panels
760111088               UHD Adapter Panel, 48 fi ber, LC, LazrSPEED        3603P-48LC-LS
760111104               UHD Adapter Panel, 48 fi ber, LC, TeraSPEED        3603P-48LC-SM
760111153               UHD Adapter Panel, 24 x MPO           3603P-24MPO
Accessories for SYSTIMAX 360 Ultra High Density Fiber Shelves
760112003               Fiber Cord Management Sleeve         CMS-2-02
760148734               Kit, UHD Shelf Stabilizer         3603D-STBLZR
UMB-360 InstaPATCH Panel
SYSTIMAX 360-1U UHD Shelf
 www.commscope.com 11
Cable Assemblies